
Mon 11 Apr
Minute to Win It

Can you win it in a minute? 
Show us your skills as you 
compete against the clock 
to complete activities and 
games in just 60 seconds.

Mon 18 Apr
Easter Monday

Public holiday 
Centre closed

Tue 12 Apr
Space Day

To celebrate the 
International Day of 

Human Space Flight, today 
our classroom will become 

a Space Station, as we 
explore space and have our 

very own ‘space race’.

Tue 19 Apr
Babyccinos Day

Become a barista for 
the day! Miss Fenny will 

teach us how to make the 
most amazing babyccinos. 

Yummy!

Wed 13 Apr
Traditional Easter 

Biscuit

Put your baker’s apron on! 
Today we’re baking yummy 
traditional Easter biscuits 

to enjoy.

Wed 20 Apr
A Day of Science

Today we’ll dress up 
as scientists, ready 

for a day of scientific 
exploration. We’ll spend 

the day hypothesising and 
conducting exciting science 

experiments.

Thu 14 Apr
Botanical Gardens 

Easter Egg Hunt

Join us for an Easter 
excursion to the Botanic 
Gardens. We’ll enjoy an 

Easter egg hunt followed 
by a delicious lunch. 

Thu 21 Apr
Outdoor Classroom 

Day

Today we’ll head to the 
Botanic Gardens for an 
outdoor classroom day. 

We’ll enjoy outdoor art & 
craft, yoga, a picnic lunch, 

and sports.

Fri 15 Apr
Good Friday

Public holiday 
Centre closed

Fri 22 Apr
Masterchef Day

Become a Master Chef for 
the day. Working as the 
‘Head Chef’ you will help 
to create a delicious meal 

to enjoy.
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Bookings filling fast!
CALL 1300 001 154
Casual bookings welcome

What to bring:
Hat, drink bottle, enclosed shoes, sun-safe t-shirt.

Our address:
2 Chifley Square, Sydney 
Open 6:30am to 6:30pm, Monday to Friday  
(Excluding public holidays)

How to book:
Select your days and call us on the number above. 
Our friendly Centre Director will take your details 
and confirm your booking by Monday 4 April.

chifleyelc.com.au  |       Find us on Facebook

A paradigm for Early Learning 
in the heart of Sydney’s CBD


